
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

002520

Requested By

John Sutherland

Date

2023-01-11

Pay Period

2022-12-31 / 2023-01-13

Start Date

2022-12-31

End Date

2023-01-13

Hours
Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2022-12-31 2023-01-01 2023-01-02 2023-01-03 2023-01-04 2023-01-05

7.00

2023-01-06

7.00
14.00

Week 2 2023-01-07 2023-01-08 2023-01-09 2023-01-10

8.00

2023-01-11

8.00

2023-01-12

8.00

2023-01-13

8.00
32.00

Total 46.00

Total 46.00

Authorized Signature

George Edwards


